Data Sheet
SMG-1016M trunk gateway with IP PBX functions
1
– Scalable platform 1U
– IP PBX for 2,000 subscribers with VAS support
– High-quality voice processing
– Carrier-grade reliability
– Up to 768 VoIP channels

Integrated networking solutions
Ordering information
Name Description
SMG-1016M
SMG-1016M digital gateway chassis: 4 slots for C4Е1 submodules, 6 slots for SM-VP-M300 submodules, 2 slots for
PM160-220/12 and PM100-48/12 power modules
SMG-1016M modules
SM-VP-M300 SM-VP-M300 submodule with support for up to 128 VoIP channels (G.711)
C4Е1 C4Е1 submodule with support for up to 4 Е1 streams
SSD-8Gb Internal SSD drive for the SMG-1016M, 8 GB, form factor: 44×30 mm, 22P/90D
PM160-220/12
PM100-48/12 PM100-48/12 power module, 48 V DC, 100 W
Cabels
UTP-18-X UTP-18-X cable: 18-pair cable X meters long, terminated with CENTRONICS-36 connectors (X = 4, 6, 12, 20, 30)
SMG-1016M options
SMG1-PBX-2000 Activation of ECSS-10 module for 2,000 SIP registrations with BLF support on the SMG-1016M digital gateway
SMG1-VAS-500
Extension of SMG3-PBX-2000 option: activation of standard VAS set for 500 subscribers on the SMG-1016M digital
gateway
SMG1-H323 Activation of H.323 (without Gatekeeper) on the SMG-1016M digital gateway
SMG1-RCM Activation of Radius Call Management functionality on the SMG-1016M digital gateway
SMG1-VNI-40 Extension of VLAN interfaces to 40 on the SMG-1016M digital gateway
SMG1-REC Activation of Call Recording functionality on the SMG-1016M digital gateway
SMG1-CORP Activation of ECSS-10 module for 500 SIP registrations with VAS on the SMG-1016M digital gateway
SMG1-VNS Activation of Voice Notification System (VNS) functionality on the SMG-1016M digital gateway
SMG1-AUTH-CALL Activation of "Authorization by callback" functionality
SMG1-IVR Activation of IVR functionality
SMG1-V5.2LE Organization of an outstation V5.2LE on the digital gateway SMG-1016M
SMG1-V5.2AN¹ Organization of an outstation V5.2AN on the digital gateway SMG-1016M
SMG1-SIP-CPS Unblocking the limit on the number of calls per second (SIP)
SMG1-VAS-ACG Activation of the chief secretary feature
Data Sheet
SMG-1016M trunk gateway with IP PBX functions